Department

K-8 Teacher

Certificated Management
Supervising Teacher
Clerical

Class Specialists

Aides

Classified Support
Certificated Support
Bridges Charter School
Board Of Directors

Employees
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Total Wages

$1,254,620
$213,151
$161,445
$133,772
$102,980
$99,088
$90,529
$81,624
$3,563

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$402,738
$65,658
$24,988
$39,584
$29,496
$14,167
$8,060
$8,816
$536

$0



