Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
K-8 Teacher	27	\$1,254,620	\$402,738
Certificated Management	2	\$213,151	\$65,658
Supervising Teacher	4	\$161,445	\$24,988
Clerical	4	\$133,772	\$39,584
Class Specialists	7	\$102,980	\$29,496
Aides	13	\$99,088	\$14,167
Classified Support	7	\$90,529	\$8,060
Certificated Support	4	\$81,624	\$8,816
Bridges Charter School	2	\$3,563	\$536
Board Of Directors	6	\$0	\$0